TROPHY TIME GUN DOGS

Registered Name

ELM HILL'S RUTHIE

JENSEN'S BEAUTIFUL KATE
JENSEN'S SWEET LIL PAISLEY
REYNOLDS' HONEST ABE

JENSEN'S STEENOR LETZ GO CRUZ
KANGAROO KONA

JENSEN'S SWEET LIL MEG
WHITTEN'S JUMPING JOANNA

TOP SECRET OLE RIPLEY SMOKIN MAGGIE
ELLIE MAY'S CLOVER

HOOSIER HUNTING BUDDY GUNNER
HOOSIER MUD BUT TRIXIE
JENSEN'S SWEET LIL TESSA
REYNOLDS' DOC HOLLIDAY

TY VI

OLE RIPLEY SMOKIN CHISUM

HIGH POINT VON ROBEY

OLE RIPLEY SMOKIN SON OF JAKE

12/2/2021 - 12/2/2021

Pointing Division: Singles

Dog
RUTHIE
KATE
PAISLEY
ABE
CRUZ
KONA
MEG
JOJO
MAGGIE
CLOVER
GUNNER
TRIXIE
TESSA
DOC

TY
CHISUM
ROBEY

HONDO

Pointing Division: Doubles

Registered Name

TROPHY TIME IRON MIKE TYSON

RR'S OJ THE JUICE

TOP SECRET OLE RIPLEY SMOKIN MAGGIE
REYNOLDS' HONEST ABE

JENSEN'S BEAUTIFUL KATE

JENSEN'S STEENOR LETZ GO CRUZ
JENSEN'S SWEET LIL TESSA

JENSEN'S SWEET LIL PAISLEY

Dog
TYSON
oJ
MAGGIE
ABE
KATE
CRUZ
TESSA

PAISLEY

Pointing Division: Amateurs

Registered Name
ELM HILL'S CARMEL LOTTIE
TUCKER'S TROPHY TIME OZZY

FRICK'S TANK

Dog
LOTTIE
ozzy

TANK

Place HPH
2nd 38
4th 34
5th 32
6th 30
7th 28
8th 26
9th 24
10th 22
11th 20
12th 18
13th 16
14th 14
15th 12
16th 10
17th 8
18th 6
19th 4

20th 2
Place HPH
1st
1st
2nd
2nd
3rd
3rd
4th
4th
Place HPH
1st 28
3rd 24
4th 22
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TROPHY TIME GUN DOGS
12/2/2021 - 12/2/2021

REYNOLDS' DOC HOLLIDAYS LUCY LOU LOU
HIGH POINT ROLLING DICE DICE
FRICK'S TANK TANK
TUCKER'S TROPHY TIME OZZY 0ozzy
REYNOLDS' HAZARD COUNTY BO BO
CROOKED PINE SAINT CLAIR CLAIR
JENSEN'S THUNDERSTORM THOR THOR
ELLIE MAY RYAN EILLIE
JAKE ELWOOD VON HEIM JAKE

Flushing Division: Singles

Registered Name Dog
ELM HILL'S TURN THE PAGE SEGER
SILAS ROBERTSON WILSON SI
ROCKY RIVER JUDGE JUDGE
HUNTER'S DAKOTA DAKOTA
HUNTER'S ALBERT ALBERT

Flushing Division: Doubles

Registered Name Dog
ROCKY RIVER JUDGE JUDGE
SILAS ROBERTSON WILSON Sl
HUNTER'S DAKOTA DAKOTA
HUNTER'S CHEYENNE CHEYENNE
HUNTER'S CHEYENNE CHEYENNE
HUNTER'S ALBERT ALBERT

Flushing Division: Amateurs

Registered Name Dog

BIG CHIEF WAR EAGLE CHIEF
HUNTER'S WYATT WYATT
HUNTER'S DAKOTA DOT DOT
HUNTER'S DAKOTA QUINN QUINN
RR SADIE & SI'S LIL OAKLEY OAKLEY
PORTENTOSO'S GUNNER SON OF RONTO GUNNER
PORTENTOSO'S PRINCE RONTO-ARU ARU

RR SADIE & SI'S LIL OAKLEY OAKLEY
BIG CHIEF WAR EAGLE CHIEF

5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
11th
12th

14th

Place

1st
2nd
3rd
4th

5th

Place

1st
1st
2nd
2nd
3rd

3rd

Place

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th

9th

20
18
16
14
12

10

HPH
10

HPH

HPH
18
16
14
12

10
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TROPHY TIME GUN DOGS
12/2/2021 - 12/2/2021

*If your dog is registered with the NKC, please contact us with your dog's full registered name or NUCS number.
If your dog is not registered, please submit an application for registration.
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